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25 september 2017
Uitslag van Sessie 4 (nrs 45-88)
Groep 2

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

52 Carlos Feijoo Jimeno 1:57.847 5  1 139,158 
83 Nick Vriezen 1:57.940 2 0.093 2 0.093 139,048 
237 Marshal 1:58.541 6 0.601 3 0.694 138,337 
85 Henk Van Wijk 1:58.643 7 0.102 4 0.796 138,217 
66 Nico Lammers 1:59.042 7 0.399 5 1.195 137,757 
80 Dennis De Vaal 1:59.905 6 0.863 6 2.058 136,767 
63 Daan Koornneef 1:59.980 7 0.075 7 2.133 136,678 
86 Anton Winia 2:00.614 4 0.634 8 2.767 135,958 
50 Martin Campo 2:00.688 7 0.074 9 2.841 135,877 
78 Peter Stobberingh 2:01.677 6 0.989 10 3.830 134,778 
82 Gerhard Verweij 2:01.873 2 0.196 11 4.026 134,557 
53 Daan Groen 2:02.241 6 0.368 12 4.394 134,148 
69 Patrick Oosterhof 2:02.383 5 0.142 13 4.536 133,996 
55 Joris Groot Zevert 2:02.762 6 0.379 14 4.915 133,588 
75 Hubert Schulze-Welberg 2:02.918 7 0.156 15 5.071 133,418 
73 Roger Pullens 2:03.074 4 0.156 16 5.227 133,248 
71 Bernard Van Der Poel 2:03.944 5 0.870 17 6.097 132,307 
45 Gerrit Van Beest 2:04.065 7 0.121 18 6.218 132,177 
51 Robert Oude Elferink 2:04.068 5 0.003 19 6.221 132,177 
65 John Koster 2:04.513 5 0.445 20 6.666 131,707 
48 Kai Buchmüller 2:04.908 7 0.395 21 7.061 131,287 
47 Eric Van Den Boogaard 2:05.628 6 0.720 22 7.781 130,537 
61 Graham Kite 2:05.924 7 0.296 23 8.077 130,227 
76 Eric Van Selm 2:06.128 7 0.204 24 8.281 130,017 
58 Riny De Jong 2:06.260 5 0.132 25 8.413 129,877 
74 Kai Schneider 2:06.420 2 0.160 26 8.573 129,717 
46 Sebastian Biskup 2:06.536 6 0.116 27 8.689 129,597 
81 Marek Vennen 2:06.820 2 0.284 28 8.973 129,303 
59 Albert Jonker 2:07.183 4 0.363 29 9.336 128,937 
68 Patrick Martens 2:07.554 7 0.371 30 9.707 128,567 
88 Frank Sterrenburg 2:07.690 7 0.136 31 9.843 128,427 
87 Roland Zajonz 2:07.935 2 0.245 32 10.088 128,177 
64 Aveline Koster 2:07.994 6 0.059 33 10.147 128,127 
49 Teus Van Buuren 2:08.093 6 0.099 34 10.246 128,027 
56 Rudi Haen 2:08.453 6 0.360 35 10.606 127,667 
60 Marcel Kamphuis 2:08.937 7 0.484 36 11.090 127,187 
84 Jan Van Westrienen 2:09.225 6 0.288 37 11.378 126,897 
79 Harmen Terpstra 2:10.220 6 0.995 38 12.373 125,937 
67 Hilko Düpree 2:10.838 7 0.618 39 12.991 125,337 
62 Wilfried Koch 2:13.804 7 2.966 40 15.957 122,557 
57 Franklin Van Ipenburg 2:14.413 6 0.609 41 16.566 122,007 
77 Robert Shamier 2:14.553 7 0.140 42 16.706 121,877 
70 Edwin Oltvoort 2:14.940 2 0.387 43 17.093 121,524 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:57.847  in ronde  5  door nr. 52 : Carlos Feijoo Jimeno ()
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